5311 - FY2016 Awarded Amt $5,939,554
5311 - FY 2016 funds $4,236,635
5311 - FY 2015 funds $1,702,919
Program of Projects FTA

Benson County Transportation $67,910
Cando Transportation S44,915
Cavalier County Transit $67,975
Devils Lake Transit $161,047
Elder Care/Public Transit - Dickinson $517,213
Golden Valley/Billings County Transit $65,006
Hazen Transit $104,710
James River Transportation $365,030
Jefferson Lines $666,399
Kenmare Wheeis & Meals $37,729
Kidder County Transit $50,131
Minot, City of $598,870
Nelson County Transit $63,900
Nutrition United $95,700
Pembina County Transportation $118,310
Souris Basin Transportation $810,527
South Central Adult Services $625,910
Southwest Transportation Services $109,379
Spirit Lake Transit $109,829
Standing Rock Transit $240,612
Trenton Indian Services $39,558
Turtle Mt Nutrition & Support Transit Program $34,133
Valley Senior Services $211,000
Walsh County Transit $102,460
West River Transit $376,726
Wildrose Public Transportation $21,275
Williston /NW Public Transit $233,300

Rural Transit Providers Total

$5,939,554




